FORENSIC SCIENCE, B.S.

Related Occupations

Forensic Science Technicians

Medical and Clinical Laboratory
Technicians

Medical and Clinical Laboratory
Technologists

Chemists

Chemical Technicians

Biological Scientists, All Other

2017-2027
Growth

24%

16%

14%

4%

4%
4%

Median Salary
(National)

$56,750

$38,950

$61,070

$73,740

$45,840
$74,790

University of encouryom“

where informed decision:

New Haven

Sample Job Titles

Forensic Scientist, Crime Scene Investigator, Latent Print Examiner,
Blood Spatter Analyst, Crime Lab Technician

Laboratory Technician, Specimen Technician, Laboratory Assistant,
Forensic Histotechnician

Analytical Technologist, Laboratory Technologist, Medical Technologist,
Pharmacologist, Toxicologist

Forensic Scientist - Chemistry, Forensic Chemist

Laboratory Technician, Chemical Technician

Molecular Biologist, Bioinformatics Scientist, Genomics Researcher




