## **FORENSIC SCIENCE, B.S.**





Related Occupations	2017-2027 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Forensic Science Technicians	24%	\$56,750	Forensic Scientist, Crime Scene Investigator, Latent Print Examiner, Blood Spatter Analyst, Crime Lab Technician
Medical and Clinical Laboratory Technicians	16%	\$38,950	Laboratory Technician, Specimen Technician, Laboratory Assistant, Forensic Histotechnician
Medical and Clinical Laboratory Technologists	14%	\$61,070	Analytical Technologist, Laboratory Technologist, Medical Technologist, Pharmacologist, Toxicologist
Chemists	4%	\$73,740	Forensic Scientist - Chemistry, Forensic Chemist
Chemical Technicians	4%	\$45,840	Laboratory Technician, Chemical Technician
Biological Scientists, All Other	4%	\$74,790	Molecular Biologist, Bioinformatics Scientist, Genomics Researcher